Team Overall Results

2023 Buckeye 8 Championship - HS Boys - 2
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Place Name
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St. Clairsville
Bellaire
Beaver Local
Martins Ferry
Cambridge

East Liverpool

Union Local
Indian Creek

Average Time Score

00:17:51.61
00:19:18.83
00:19:35.41
00:19:50.13
00:20:43.38
00:20:44.36
00:21:54.72
00:23:12.30
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Team Results

Place Team Name

2023 Buckeye 8 Championship - HS Boys - 2

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 St Clairsville 00:17:51.61 8 25
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 660 Ben Shields 00:16:42.78 1
2 2 658  Sawyer Bonnett 00:17:28.18 2
3 5 669  Tyler Harris 00:18:00.30 5
4 6 659  Caleb Bryniarski 00:18:05.60 6
5 11 670 Blake Horan 00:19:01.18 11
6 25 677  Trevor Tuttle 00:20:09.12 (25)
7 26 664  Brady Blacker 00:20:11.35 (26)
2 Bellaire 00:19:18.83 8 79
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 91 Kai Brehm 00:18:18.34 8
2 15 115  Brae Schmidli 00:19:19.46 15
3 16 84 Aidan Brady 00:19:23.19 16
4 17 107  Kai Jon Cerritos 00:19:34.57 17
5 23 85 Manuel Garcia 00:19:58.58 23
6 27 83 Brody Blazek 00:20:22.57 27)
7 54 86 Mason Unterzuber 00:23:55.14 47)
3 Beaver Local 00:19:35.41 11 94
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 19 Jeremiah Moore 00:17:36.13 3
2 12 64 Luke Warrick 00:19:01.57 12
3 19 36 Cole Long 00:19:43.52 19
4 24 30 Mason Boggs 00:20:06.94 24
5 39 42 Nathan Pusateri 00:21:28.92 36
6 40 24 Zach Prideau 00:21:33.29 37)
7 43 74 Landon Wheatley 00:22:32.40 (39)
4  Martins Ferry 00:19:50.13 9 104
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 644  Nicholas Miller 00:19:18.49 14
2 18 600 Nathan Luong 00:19:43.45 18
3 21 631 Gavin Reese 00:19:49.58 21
4 22 499  Ryan Theaker 00:19:50.72 22
5 30 586  Nicolas Kovalski 00:20:28.42 29
6 31 498  Walker Romshak 00:20:28.89 (30)
7 35 643  Prestyn Callaway 00:21:00.82 (34)
5 Cambridge 00:20:43.38 6 127
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 238 Nicholas Hatfield 00:18:14.20 7
2 13 239  Keegan Mathers 00:19:06.83 13
3 20 280 Dawson Spratt 00:19:48.52 20
4 50 296  Josiah Cutlip 00:23:13.44 43
5 51 278  Parker Hatfield 00:23:13.92 44
6 62 277  Easton Conlon 00:29:27.95 (51)
6 East Liverpool 00:20:44.36 7 129
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 361 Maddox Roach 00:17:54.14 4
2 10 365 Brody Vulgamore 00:18:41.57 10
3 37 372  Isaac Christian 00:21:21.46 35
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2023 Buckeye 8 Championship - HS Boys - 2

4 42 382  Thoren Long 00:22:31.86 38

5 49 333  Nicholas Aldrich 00:23:12.77 42

6 57 339  Trey Nizer 00:25:08.66 (49)

7 61 381  Andrew Dalton 00:29:02.50 (50)

7 Union Local 00:21:54.72 6 168
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

9 699 Connor Bendo 00:18:35.94 9

2 29 700  Jeffrey Bolon 00:20:26.87 28

3 44 696 Diego King 00:22:47.07 40

4 52 741  Dominic Sutton 00:23:49.14 45

5 53 734  Ashton Hagerman 00:23:54.60 46

6 56 719  Zander Burley 00:24:19.72 (48)

8 Indian Creek 00:23:12.30 5 189
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

32 487  Caleb Graves 00:20:33.62 31

2 33 490 Sam Doerr 00:20:39.99 32

3 34 486  Gavin Fernandez 00:20:47.21 33

4 47 480 Bryce Joyce 00:22:55.32 41

5 64 485  Marshal Houser 00:31:05.36 52
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2023 Buckeye 8 Championship - HS Boys - 2

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 660 Ben Shields
2 2 658  Sawyer Bonnett
3 3 19 Jeremiah Moore
4 4 361 Maddox Roach
5 5 669  Tyler Harris
6 6 659  Caleb Bryniarski
7 7 238 Nicholas Hatfield
8 8 91 Kai Brehm
9 9 699  Connor Bendo
10 10 365 Brody Vulgamore
11 11 670 Blake Horan
12 12 64 Luke Warrick
13 13 239 Keegan Mathers
14 14 644 Nicholas Miller
15 15 115 Brae Schmidli
16 16 84 Aidan Brady
17 17 107  Kai Jon Cerritos
18 18 600 Nathan Luong
19 19 36 Cole Long
20 20 280 Dawson Spratt
21 21 631 Gavin Reese
22 22 499 Ryan Theaker
23 23 85 Manuel Garcia
24 24 30 Mason Boggs
25 (25) 677  Trevor Tuttle
26 (26) 664  Brady Blacker
27 (27) 83 Brody Blazek
28 0 478  Tyler Garnbrant
29 28 700 Jeffrey Bolon
30 29 586 Nicolas Kovalski
31 (30) 498  Walker Romshak
32 31 487 Caleb Graves
33 32 490 Sam Doerr
34 33 486 Gavin Fernandez
35 (34) 643  Prestyn Callaway
36 0 447  Aiden Hays
37 35 372 Isaac Christian
38 0 455  Bryce Wallace
39 36 42 Nathan Pusateri
40 3B7) 24 Zach Prideau
41 0 601  Hunter Theil
42 38 382 ThorenLong
43 (39 74 Landon Wheatley
44 40 696 Diego King
45 0 577  Tyson Henderson
46 0 676  Luke Marling
47 41 480 Bryce Joyce
48 0 23 Zane Elick
49 42 333 Nicholas Aldrich
50 43 296  Josiah Cutlip
51 44 278  Parker Hatfield

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:16:42.78  St. Clairsville
SR 00:17:28.18  St. Clairsville
JR 00:17:36.13 Beaver Local
SO 00:17:54.14 East Liverpool
SO 00:18:00.30  St. Clairsville
SR 00:18:05.60 St. Clairsville
SR 00:18:14.20 Cambridge
SO 00:18:18.34 Bellaire
FR 00:18:35.94 Union Local
SO 00:18:41.57 East Liverpool
SO 00:19:01.18 St. Clairsville
FR 00:19:01.57 Beaver Local
SR 00:19:06.83 Cambridge
FR 00:19:18.49 Martins Ferry
FR 00:19:19.46 Bellaire
JR 00:19:23.19 Bellaire
FR 00:19:34.57 Bellaire
JR 00:19:43.45 Martins Ferry
FR 00:19:43.52 Beaver Local
SO 00:19:48.52 Cambridge
SO 00:19:49.58 Martins Ferry
SR 00:19:50.72 Martins Ferry
JR 00:19:58.58 Bellaire
FR 00:20:06.94 Beaver Local
FR 00:20:09.12 St. Clairsville
JR 00:20:11.35 St. Clairsville
JR 00:20:22.57 Bellaire
SO 00:20:26.81 Harrison Central
FR 00:20:26.87 Union Local
JR 00:20:28.42 Martins Ferry
SR 00:20:28.89 Martins Ferry
SO 00:20:33.62 Indian Creek
FR 00:20:39.99 Indian Creek
SO 00:20:47.21 Indian Creek
FR 00:21:00.82 Martins Ferry
SR 00:21:18.33 Harrison Central
FR 00:21:21.46 East Liverpool
SR 00:21:28.17 Harrison Central
FR 00:21:28.92 Beaver Local
SO 00:21:33.29 Beaver Local
JR 00:21:36.14 Martins Ferry
FR 00:22:31.86 East Liverpool
FR 00:22:32.40 Beaver Local
SR 00:22:47.07 Union Local
JR 00:22:47.46 Martins Ferry
FR 00:22:50.56 St. Clairsville
SR 00:22:55.32 Indian Creek
SO 00:23:03.29 Beaver Local
JR 00:23:12.77 East Liverpool
FR 00:23:13.44 Cambridge
SO 00:23:13.92  Cambridge
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

45
46
(47)

(48)
(49)

(50)
(51)

52

741
734
86
51
719
339
109
476
68
381
277
57
485

2023 Buckeye 8 Championship - HS Boys - 2

Dominic Sutton
Ashton Hagerman
Mason Unterzuber
Kade Sprouse
Zander Burley
Trey Nizer

Kaden Greathouse
Micheal White
Grant Wetzel
Andrew Dalton
Easton Conlon
Jacob Vest
Marshal Houser

FR
FR
JR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR
JR

00:23:49.14
00:23:54.60
00:23:55.14
00:24:02.87
00:24:19.72
00:25:08.66
00:25:17.85
00:27:01.80
00:28:17.93
00:29:02.50
00:29:27.95
00:30:05.93
00:31:05.36
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Union Local
Union Local
Bellaire
Beaver Local
Union Local
East Liverpool
Bellaire
Harrison Central
Beaver Local
East Liverpool
Cambridge
Beaver Local
Indian Creek
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